Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur <Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 22 December 2020 10:54 AM

To: Edwin Abcede Caina

Cc: SUR; Mohd Rizal, Nur Mariah Huibrechts; Lim, Sheng Yang; Parthiban, Theerthan
Subject: aigencrypt - OD / SLA3918K / DOA in Police report does not tally with GIA report
Dear Edwin,

Noticed the DOA in Police report (19/12/2020) does not tally with GIA report (20/12/2020).

Kindly assist to provide an addendum and amended GIA.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 21/12/2020 15:10 (£
Date of Accident 20/12/2020 08:00 (<
Exact Location of Accident 373 Upper Aljunied
Additional Location Information UPPER ALJUNIED
Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number SLA3918K

\General information of the Accident

‘ Type of | Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Lc
Fhasy | Attended by Police Drive: Accident:
| . - 19/12/2020 08:00 )

Thanks and regards,

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

AIG

Claims Adjuster Il

Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Tel 8001206556 | Ext: 1002215
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must
not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by
"Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and
any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into
which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no
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responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or
severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



